
 

 

 

CHRISTMAS 

 SAMPLE TURNAROUNDS 

 

reception@i2analytical.com  |  Tel: 01923 225404  |  Fax. 01923 237404  |  www.i2analytical.com 

Please note: To ensure no deviation of samples, we do not recommend collection of water 

samples after 20th December 2017. 

There will be limited sample collections between 27th December to 29th December, with 

normal collections resuming from Tuesday 2nd January 2018. 

We look forward to working with you in 2018 and we wish you a very Happy Christmas and 

a prosperous New Year.  

Samples Arrive 
3 day T/A 
for samples 
arriving 
before 
midday 

5 day T/A 
for samples 
arriving 
before 
midday 

7 day T/A 
for samples 
arriving 
before 
midday 

10 day T/A 
for samples 
arriving 
before 
midday 

Monday 11th Dec 13th Dec 15th Dec 19th Dec 22nd Dec 

Tuesday 12th Dec 14th Dec 18th Dec 20th Dec 27th Dec 

Wednesday 13th Dec 15th Dec 19th Dec 21st Dec 28th Dec 

Thursday 14th Dec 18th Dec 20th Dec 22nd Dec 29th Dec 

Friday 15th Dec 19th Dec 21st Dec 27th Dec 2nd Jan 

Monday 18th Dec 20th Dec 22nd Dec 28th Dec 3rd Jan 

Tuesday 19th Dec 21st Dec 27th Dec 29th Dec 4th Jan 

Wednesday 20th Dec Not Offered 28th Dec 2nd Jan 5th Jan 

Thursday 21st Dec Not Offered 29th Dec 3rd Jan 8th Jan 

Friday 22nd Dec Not Offered 2nd Jan 4th Jan 9th Jan 

Monday 25th Dec CLOSED 

Tuesday 26th Dec CLOSED 

Wednesday 27th Dec Not Offered 3rd Jan 5th Jan 10th Jan 

Thursday 28th Dec Not Offered 4th Jan 8th Jan 11th Jan 

Friday 29th Dec Not Offered 5th Jan 9th Jan 12th Jan 

Monday 1st Jan CLOSED 

Tuesday 2nd Jan NORMAL SERVICE RESUMES 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


